
MLD   Yr 12 Lesson Plans Summer Term 

Day Lesson Topic 
Tues 20th Apr P3 Flight Paths ( pg 98 – 101) 

Bernoulli (pg 101 – 105) 

Tues 27th Apr P3 Application of Bernoulli (pg 101 – 105) 
Spin and Magnus Forces (pg 105 – 109) 

Tues 4th May P3 In class test on Yr 2 Biomechanics 

Tues 11th May P3 Test Review and improve 
 

Tues 18th May P3 Chronic & Acute injuries (pg 34 – 44) 

Tues 25th May P3 Injury Prevention ( pg 44 – 51) 

Tues 8th Jun P3 Responding to injuries (pg 52 – 54) 

Tues 15th Jun P3 Rehabilitation of Injuries (pg 55 – 62) 

Tues 22nd Jun P3 Treatment of Injuries (pg 62 – 67) 
 

Tues 29th Jun P3 UCAS PREDICTOR EXAMS 
 

Tues 6th Jul P3 UCAS PREDICTOR EXAMS 
 

Tues 13th Jul P3 Exam Review and feedback 
 

Tues 20th Jul P3 Course Content RAG Rating and highlighting areas for development 
 

   

   

   

   

   

   

 
 
 


